Descripcion
ANALERG

AZATIOPRINA RONTAG

D.A.P.S.

LEVRON

NAPRONTAG

NAPRONTAG 24

NUBAINA
RONISTINA

RONISTINA DUO

YECTAFER

YECTAFER COMPLEX

YECTAFER TABS

Total

Presentacion

5 MG COMP.REC.X 10

50 MG COMP.X 100

100 MG COMP.X 100
1000 MG COMP.X 30
500 MG COMP.X 20

500 MG COMP.X 60

500 MG COMP.X 20

500 MG COMP.X 50

750 MG COMP.X 10

10 MG/ML A.X 10 X 1 ML
16 MG COMP.X 30

16 MG COMP.X 60

8 MG COMP.X 30

8 MG COMP.X 60

24 MG COMP.X 30

24 MG COMP.X 60

AX 10

AX5

AX 10

AX5

40/0.5 MG COMP.REC.X 20
40/0.5 MG COMP.REC.X 40
80/1 MG COMP.REC.X 40

Laboratorio
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG
RONTAG

Valores

Suma de Cantidad Suma de Tot.Pub. 45% Off

2
51
1

8

3
48
39
14
1

2
118
23
50
8
150
40
2
12
2

3

16
598

747
162293.66
2038
59247.75
7022.49
313105.74
31325.79
22843.21
527.16
2646
64287.44
22105.76
23147.33
5952.28
122706.36
59486.99
4155.63
12553.65
4984.86
3909.16
490
2610.75
19278.62
947465.63

410.85
89261.513
1120.9
32586.2625
3862.3695
172208.157
17229.1845
12563.7655
289.938
1455.3
35358.092
12158.168
12731.0315
3273.754
67488.498
32717.8445
2285.5965
6904.5075
2741.673
2150.038
269.5
1435.9125
10603.241
521106.0965
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